10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Aso lll

Production Director

Programming Coordinator

Aso |

Technical Assistant

Technical Coordinator

Technical Coordinator

Pall

Pall

Pa lll

Pa Il

Pa Il

Pa lll

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Special District

Sacramento Metropolitan
Cable Television Commission

Sacramento Metropolitan
Cable Television Commission

Sacramento Metropolitan
Cable Television Commission

Sacramento Metropolitan
Cable Television Commission

Sacramento Metropolitan
Cable Television Commission

Sacramento Metropolitan
Cable Television Commission

Sacramento Metropolitan
Cable Television Commission

Sacramento Metropolitan
Cable Television Commission

Sacramento Metropolitan
Cable Television Commission

Sacramento Metropolitan
Cable Television Commission

Sacramento Metropolitan
Cable Television Commission

Sacramento Metropolitan
Cable Television Commission

Sacramento Metropolitan
Cable Television Commission

Sacramento Metropolitan
Cable Television Commission

Sacramento Metropolitan
Cable Television Commission

Sacramento Metropolitan
Cable Television Commission

Sacramento Metropolitan
Cable Television Commission

Sacramento Metropolitan
Cable Television Commission

Department

Administration

Metro Cable

Metro Cable

Administration

Metro Cable

Metro Cable

Metro Cable

Metro Cable

Metro Cable

Metro Cable

Metro Cable

Metro Cable

Metro Cable

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Total Wages

$131,707

$83,401

$57,403

$55,839

$50,758

$48,107

$10,569

$5,449

$3,555

$2,957

$2,198

$1,983

$891

$312

$240

$240

$120

$120



