	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Aso III		Sacramento Metropolitan Cable Television Commission	Administration	\$131,707
2.	Production Director		Sacramento Metropolitan Cable Television Commission	Metro Cable	\$83,401
3.	Programming Coordinator		Sacramento Metropolitan Cable Television Commission	Metro Cable	\$57,403
4.	Aso I		Sacramento Metropolitan Cable Television Commission	Administration	\$55,839
5.	Technical Assistant		Sacramento Metropolitan Cable Television Commission	Metro Cable	\$50,758
6.	Technical Coordinator		Sacramento Metropolitan Cable Television Commission	Metro Cable	\$48,107
7.	Technical Coordinator		Sacramento Metropolitan Cable Television Commission	Metro Cable	\$10,569
8.	Pa II		Sacramento Metropolitan Cable Television Commission	Metro Cable	\$5,449
9.	Pa II		Sacramento Metropolitan Cable Television Commission	Metro Cable	\$3,555
10.	Pa III		Sacramento Metropolitan Cable Television Commission	Metro Cable	\$2,957
11.	Pa III		Sacramento Metropolitan Cable Television Commission	Metro Cable	\$2,198
12.	Pa III		Sacramento Metropolitan Cable Television Commission	Metro Cable	\$1,983
13.	Pa III		Sacramento Metropolitan Cable Television Commission	Metro Cable	\$891
14.	Governing Board		Sacramento Metropolitan Cable Television Commission	Board	\$312
15.	Governing Board		Sacramento Metropolitan Cable Television Commission	Board	\$240
16.	Governing Board		Sacramento Metropolitan Cable Television Commission	Board	\$240
17.	Governing Board		Sacramento Metropolitan Cable Television Commission	Board	\$120
18.	Governing Board		Sacramento Metropolitan Cable Television Commission	Board	\$120